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Sorted on best lap time

SBK LIGHT/MASTER /ROOKIE 1000cc
Warm up - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE
Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:31:15

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km
19/05/2024 08:28 .

-
H B
H N

Pos  No. Name Equipe Moto Best Tm Diff Gap Laps Lap Class Sub Clas Fpm st Speed
1 186  Felipe Comerlatto Sport Plus Racing BMW S1000-RR 1:42.898 2 1 MASTER FPM 150,685
2 107  Edson Bueno BMW MOTORRAD BMW S1000-RR 1:45.441 2.543 2.543 2 2 LIGHT 147,051
3 21 Marcelo Miarelli Dezer6 Racing BMW S1000-RR 1:46.740 3.842 1.299 3 3 LIGHT 145,261
4 226  Alex Barbosa BMW MOTORRAD BMW S1000-RR 1:46.744 3.846 0.004 2 2 LIGHT 145,256
5 17  Cleberson Maicher TEXX PSBK Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 1:49.029 6.131 2.285 3 3 MASTER 142,212
6 64  Serginho Team Brasil BMW S1000-RR 1:51.086 8.188 2.057 2 1 LIGHT 139,578
7 22 Rica Films Motonil Motors BMW S1000-RR 1:52.402 9.504 1.316 1 1 LIGHT 137,944
8 12 Adilson Sele12 3AB Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 1:54.234 11.336 1.832 3 2 MASTER 135,732
9 318  Alex Soares XMOTOX BMW S1000-RR 1:55.822 12.924 1.588 3 2 ROOKIE 133,871
10 45 Nelson Magico Magico Racing Ducati Panigale V4S 1:57.561 14.663 1.739 2 1 MASTER 131,891
11 911 Leandro Rad Freestylemotors/ Rad Ra«  Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 1:59.332 16.434 1.771 3 2  MASTER FPM 129,933
12 84  Renato Vulto Preto XMOTOX Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R ~ 2:00.097 17.199 0.765 3 3 ROOKIE 129,106
13 105 Ronaldo Tutti Plena Saude PSBK Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R ~ 2:44.810 :01.912 44.713 1 1 LIGHT 94,079
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